SOUTHERN HAWKES BAY OPEN - 18/19 JUNE 2021
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OPEN CLOSED
CHAMPS CHAMPS
MASTER GRADE Total

Janet Hunt Rongotea 99.07 99.08 100.07 298.22 1st

Bex Baines Brooklyn 100.06 100.07 98.05 298.18 2nd

Chris Harrison Ruahine 99.04 100.07 99.04 298.15 3rd 1st
Stephanie McNair  Dannevirke 100.07 99.09 98.06 297.22

Jack Cavanagh Rongotea 100.05 99.06 97.07 296.18

Robbie McNair Dannevirke 98.05 99.05 99.06 296.16

Jess Burgess-Smith  Rongotea 97.05 99.07 99.08 295.20

Grant Taylor Poroutawhao 97.06 98.04 100.09 295.19

Jamie Bonis Marton 99.08 97.03 99.06 295.17

Ruth McNair Dannevirke 97.04 98.05 100.04 295.13

Bruce Cameron Hawera 97.05 99.05 98.05 294.15

Jason Cameron Hawera 96.03 99.06 99.05 294.14

Dave Fake Oaonui 98.05 96.03 98.05 292.13

Meggy Reesby Rongotea 98.05 96.03 96.03 290.11

Paul Crimp Martinborough 98.05 96.05 95.03 289.13

A GRADE

Jeanette Kinsey Bulls 99.06 100.09 98.03 297.18 1st

Mark Baines Brooklyn 98.06 99.07 97.03 294.16 2nd

Peter Neilson Pauatahanui 98.04 97.05 99.04 294.13 3rd

Jacob Fulton Levin 98.04 98.04 98.04 294.12

Steve White Martinborough 99.04 97.03 97.03 293.10

Luke Sigvertsen Ruahine 97.05 97.06 98.06 292.17 1st
Tony Bayler Marton 99.04 96.02 97.04 292.10

Shaun Jeffery Rongotea 96.05 99.05 95.03 290.13

Gary Cuff Marton 95.04 95.05 99.08 289.17

Fiona Mills Marton 96.01 95.02 97.03 288.06

James Gray RSA Wanganui 96.01 96.03 95.03 287.07

Kelly Burdon South Wellingtc  94.03 95.03 95.03 284.09

B GRADE

Max Kinsey Bulls 98.06 97.05 97.04 292.15 1st

Kerry Williams Colyton 99.05 97.05 96.04 292.14 2nd

Jim Dann Rongotea 99.05 98.06 94.03 291.14 3rd

Xavier Hintz Rongotea 95.04 99.03 97.05 291.12

Chris Cheesman Levin 93.01 98.02 98.04 289.07

Christian Hayes Bulls 95.01 94.02 97.03 286.06

Taresa Morris Ruahine 95.05 96.03 94.03 285.11 1st
Ross Lomas Rongotea 93.04 96.01 96.04 285.09

Barry Scott Rongotea 94.03 95.02 96.04 285.09

Carol Yardley Martinborough 94.00 94.01 95.03 283.04

Rudolf Britz Hastings 95.02 92.01 95.03 282.06

Harry Emms Martinborough 94.03 94.02 92.00 280.05

Russell Wood Pakowhai 88.02 90.01 92.01 270.04
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C GRADE
Caley McNair
Elizabeth Taylor
Geoff Malcolm
Gary Williams

Gilbert McWhirter

Patrick Fulton
John Mills

D GRADE
Emma Wheeler
Jessica O'Neill
Tony Knight
Rory Poyzer
Ollie Cameron
Gracie Williams
Bart Bowie
Gayle Reynolds
Alex Thomas
Ollie Bowie

REST
Malcolm
Tane
Ryan
Logan
Harry
Caleb
Lucas
Charlie
Arthur
Toby

Dannevirke
Poroutawhao
Wallingford
Hastings
Dannevirke
Levin

Marton

Pahiatua
Martinborough
Poroutawhao
Pahiatua
Dannevirke
Colyton
Dannevirke
Wallingford
Dannevirke
Dannevirke

Dannevirke
Dannevirke
Dannevirke
Dannevirke
Dannevirke
Dannevirke
Dannevirke
Dannevirke
Dannevirke
Dannevirke

96.04
94.03
96.02
94.02
90.01
90.01

98.04
97.03
95.02
90.02
89.00
87.00
88.01
88.03
86.01
77.00

88.01
84.01
81.01
81.00
83.01
77.00
78.00
75.01
77.01
72.01

97.03
94.03
93.03
92.01
93.02
91.01

97.01
98.03
96.02
92.03
89.01
90.01
89.02
87.02
89.01
82.01

86.02
88.00
88.02
88.01
77.00
82.00
78.00
71.00
68.00
72.00

96.03
96.04
94.01
92.02
92.00
93.01

99.05
96.04
95.03
94.03
90.01
88.03
86.01
85.00
76.00
76.00

174.03
172.01
169.03
169.01
160.01
159.00
156.00
146.01
145.01
144.01

289.10
284.10
283.06
278.05
275.03
274.03
0.00

294.10
291.10
286.07
276.08
268.02
265.04
263.04
260.05
251.02
235.01

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
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TEAMS

DANNEVIRKE
Steph McNair
Ruth McNair
Robbie McNair

RONGOTEA
Janet Hunt
Jim Dann
Xavier Hintz

MARTINBOROUGH
Paul Crimp

Steve White
Jessica O'Neill

MARTON
Gary Cuff
Tony Bayler
Fiona Mills

FINAL 10
Janet Hunt
Stephanie McNair
Jamie Bonis
Ruth McNair
Jeanette Kinsey
Jason Cameron
Bruce Cameron
Chris Harrison
Robbie McNair
Emma Wheeler

297.22
295.13
296.16
888.51

298.22
291.14
291.12
880.48

289.13
293.10
291.10
873.33

289.17
292.10
288.06
869.33

Rongotea
Dannevirke
Marton
Dannevirke
Bulls
Hawera
Hawera
Ruahine
Dannevirke
Pahiatua

98.04
100.09
100.06

99.03

97.05

97.06

99.08

97.06

99.05

96.03

100.09
98.04
98.05
98.07
99.02
98.06
96.04
98.05
96.05
94.02

198.13
198.13
198.11
197.10
196.07
195.12
195.12
195.11
195.10
190.05
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